
School Board Academy
Board/Superintendent 

Agenda

8:00 a.m. 

8:15 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

10:00 a.m. 

10:15 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

12:30 p.m. 

1:30 p.m. 

2:15 p.m. 

2:30 p.m.		

3:15 p.m.		

3:45 p.m.		

3:55 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

Welcome and Overview

Job Descrptions of Board Members/Superintendent 

Roles and Expectations of Superintendent/Board 

BREAK

Superintendent Selection

LUNCH (on your own)

Employment Contract

Team Development

BREAK

Superintendent Performance Evaluation

Code of Ethics

Question and Answer

Wrap-up and Evaluations

Adjourn

To access the digital version of this notebook, please visit www.issuu.com/tsba.


